Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

016 - Coffee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:

11/15/2024 10:12:09 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2024

Budget

$21,929,254.56
$500.00
$4,488,070.00
$7,000.00
$26,424,824.56

$15,622,872.00
$3,616,354.71
$2,244,154.00
$1,627,601.00
$1,114,741.00
$3,060,000.00
$0.00
$681,097.00
$27,966,819.71

$145,933.99
$522,020.85
($376,086.86)

($1,918,082.01)
$11,754,233.45
$9,836,151.44

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$27,666,895.21
$380.00
$6,249,822.11
$200,752.06
$34,117,849.38

$15,533,324.57
$4,023,551.67
$3,842,207.85
$1,945,554.25
$1,187,203.45
$378,066.51
$0.00
$649,506.63
$27,559,414.93

$355,491.88
$704,367.68
($348,875.80)

$6,209,558.65
$11,754,233.45
$17,963,792.10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$5,737,640.65
($120.00)
$1,761,752.11
$193,752.06
$7,693,024.82

$89,547.43
($407,196.96)
($1,598,053.85)
($317,953.25)
($72,462.45)
$2,681,933.49
$0.00
$31,590.37
$407,404.78

$209,557.89
($182,346.83)
$27,211.06

$8,127,640.66
$0.00
$8,127,640.66

Pulled from Raw

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$6,461,284.20
$680,583.66
$41,000.00
$7,182,867.86

$2,798,116.82
$1,095,985.85
$693,668.15
$2,292,914.65
$399,048.99
$120,925.00
$0.00
$203,624.23
$7,604,283.69

$630,213.85
$104,593.00
$525,620.85

$104,205.02
$1,341,986.91
$1,446,191.93

Actual

$0.00
$6,560,571.75
$1,530,911.90
$41,094.79
$8,132,578.44

$3,205,695.25
$1,116,398.73
$918,533.41
$2,652,184.26
$372,837.03
$0.00

$0.00
$330,606.47
$8,596,255.15

$561,755.63
$219,540.00
$342,215.63

($121,461.08)
$1,704,747.78
$1,583,286.70

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$99,287.55
$850,328.24
$94.79
$949,710.58

($407,578.43)
($20,412.88)
($224,865.26)
($359,269.61)
$26,211.96
$120,925.00
$0.00
($126,982.24)
($991,971.46)

($68,458.22)
($114,947.00)
($183,405.22)

($225,666.10)
$362,760.87
$137,094.77
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