STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2024

016 - Coffee County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$21,929,254.56	\$27,666,895.21	\$5,737,640.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$500.00	\$380.00	(\$120.00)	\$6,461,284.20	\$6,560,571.75	\$99,287.55
Local Sources	\$4,488,070.00	\$6,249,822.11	\$1,761,752.11	\$680,583.66	\$1,530,911.90	\$850,328.24
Other Sources	\$7,000.00	\$200,752.06	\$193,752.06	\$41,000.00	\$41,094.79	\$94.79
Total Revenues:	\$26,424,824.56	\$34,117,849.38	\$7,693,024.82	\$7,182,867.86	\$8,132,578.44	\$949,710.58
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$15,622,872.00	\$15,533,324.57	\$89,547.43	\$2,798,116.82	\$3,205,695.25	(\$407,578.43)
Instructional Support Services	\$3,616,354.71	\$4,023,551.67	(\$407,196.96)	\$1,095,985.85	\$1,116,398.73	(\$20,412.88)
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,244,154.00	\$3,842,207.85	(\$1,598,053.85)	\$693,668.15	\$918,533.41	(\$224,865.26)
Auxiliary Services	\$1,627,601.00	\$1,945,554.25	(\$317,953.25)	\$2,292,914.65	\$2,652,184.26	(\$359,269.61)
General Administrative Services	\$1,114,741.00	\$1,187,203.45	(\$72,462.45)	\$399,048.99	\$372,837.03	\$26,211.96
Special Revenue Outlay	\$3,060,000.00	\$378,066.51	\$2,681,933.49	\$120,925.00	\$0.00	\$120,925.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$681,097.00	\$649,506.63	\$31,590.37	\$203,624.23	\$330,606.47	(\$126,982.24)
Total Expenditures:	\$27,966,819.71	\$27,559,414.93	\$407,404.78	\$7,604,283.69	\$8,596,255.15	(\$991,971.46)
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$145,933.99	\$355,491.88	\$209,557.89	\$630,213.85	\$561,755.63	(\$68,458.22)
Other Financing Uses:	\$522,020.85	\$704,367.68	(\$182,346.83)	\$104,593.00	\$219,540.00	(\$114,947.00)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$376,086.86)	(\$348,875.80)	\$27,211.06	\$525,620.85	\$342,215.63	(\$183,405.22)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over			* 0 407 040 00	\$404 005 CO		
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$1,918,082.01)	\$6,209,558.65	\$8,127,640.66	\$104,205.02	(\$121,461.08)	(\$225,666.10)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$11,754,233.45	\$11,754,233.45	\$0.00	\$1,341,986.91	\$1,704,747.78	\$362,760.87
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:	\$9,836,151.44	\$17,963,792.10	\$8,127,640.66	\$1,446,191.93	\$1,583,286.70	\$137,094.77

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.